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Contact Information for New Mexico Tribal Health Councils in Alphabetical Order  

(See Below for Listings by Alphabetical Order)  

 

Health Council  Name  Email  Phone  Region 

Acoma Pueblo  
Roseanne 
Pasqual  
Teresa Meehan  

RPasqual@poamail.org 
tmeehan@poamail.org 

 
505-552-5164  

NW 

Cañoncito 
Band of 
Navajos 

Sarah Bitsui  

Dr. Carolyn Morris 
sarah.bitsui@cbnhc.org 
caroline.morris@cbnhc.org 

505-908-2571  

Ext: 311 
NW 

Cochiti Pueblo  
Johnelle Garcia 
Antoinette Bird  

johnelle.garcia@cochiti.org 
Antoinette.Bird@cochiti.org  

 
505-239-2981  

Metro 

Nambé Pueblo  Monica Vigil 
Rhonda Vigil 

mvigil@nambepueblo.org 
rvigil@nambepueblo.org 

505-455-4415  NE 

Picuris Pueblo  Rachael Payne  healthadmin@picurispueblo.org  575-999-5796  NE 

San Ildefonso 
Pueblo 

Susan Shiosee  DHHS@sanipueblo.org  505-455-4154  NE 

Santa Clara  
Pueblo  

Kenneth Reid  kreid@santaclarapueblo.org  505-692-6327 NE  

Santo 
Domingo 
Pueblo 

Iris Reano 
Anthony Yepa 

iris.reano@kewa-nsn.us 

1rezdog@gmail.com 

505-465-2633 Metro 

Tesuque 
Pueblo  

DeShayne Samuel 
Jeannette Jagles 

dsamuel@pueblooftesuque.org  

jjagles@pueblooftesuque.org 
505-955-7740  NE 

 


